Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467
Ballots Cast: 5447

Voter Turnout: 17%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Tom McDermott

Contest Name
COUNCILMAN CITY OF ROCHELLE

Contest: COUNCILMAN CITY OF ROCHELLE

Precinct
FLAGG 5
FLAGG 6
FLAGG 3
FLAGG 2
FLAGG 9
FLAGG 10
FLAGG 1
FLAGG 7
FLAGG 8
DEMENT

Total Votes
1126

Total Votes
266
159
130
126
119
103
95
88
31
9

Vote %
25.14

Vote %
23.44
24.8
27.2
26.69
25.37
27.39
23.57
23.91
28.97
30
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